

Mat No. 299 of 2024

Order no. 8 dtd. 26.11.2025

Petitioner has filed hazira.

Court is lying vacant. A. Ray, ADJ,FTC, Kalna is in-charge.

The case is adjourned today.

To 06.02.2026 for exparte hearing.

D/C by me.

ADJ,Kalna I/C

ADJ,Kalna I/C